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附 錄 四  

 

 

鄉 郊 補 選 (二零一 九 年 六 月 ) 

投 票 率 
 

 

 

 

 

 

原 居 民 代 表 選 舉  

地 區  
鄉 事 委 員 會

名 稱  

鄉 村  

名 稱  

已 登 記  

選 民 人 數  

累 積 投 票 人 數 (實 際 選 民 人 數 ) 

累 積 投 票 率 (%) 

下 午  

一 時  

下 午  

三 時  

下 午  

五 時  

下 午  

七 時  

北 區  粉 嶺 區  麻 笏 村  164 

25 

15.24% 

34 

20.73% 

41 

25% 

53 

32.32% 


